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Vista Center & 
Keiser University

Drexel Plaza

Century Village

PBC Library

Super Walmart

Palm Beach Kennel 
Club

PBIA

Centre Park

Howard Park

PBC Convention 

Center

Kravis Center

West Palm Beach 
Tri-Rail

WPB Intermodal  
Transit Center & Park 
and Ride

Behavioral Health 
& Substance Use 
Disorders/ Veteran's 
Services at Community 
Services Dept.

Peer Place

44 ROUTE 44 Ruta 44 / Rout 44

Via Belvedere Rd. — West Palm Beach Crosstown



101

Vista
Center

Bus Stop #3852
6:33
8:38
10:41
12:46
2:41
4:37
6:45

Belvedere
& 

Military
Bus Stop #4020

6:51
8:56
10:56
1:01
2:56
4:52
7:00

CareerSource 
PBC

Bus Stop #4999
7:01
9:06
11:06
1:11

3:06
5:04

Palm Beach
International

Airport
Bus Stop #4008

7:06
9:11
11:11
1:16
3:11
5:09
7:11

Belvedere
& 

Parker
Bus Stop #4653

 7:16
 9:21
11:21
 1:26
 3:21
 5:21
 7:21

Intermodal
Transit
 Center

Bus Stop #602
 7:25
9:30
11:30
1:35
3:30
5:30
7:30

Vista
Center

Bus Stop #3852
8:40
10:40
12:40
2:40
4:40

Belvedere
& 

Military
Bus Stop #4020

8:55
10:55
12:55
2:55
4:55

Palm Beach
International

Airport
Bus Stop #4008

9:07
11:07
1:07
3:07
5:07

Belvedere
& 

Parker 
Bus Stop #4653

9:16
11:16
1:16
3:16
5:16

Intermodal
Transit 
Center

Bus Stop #602
9:24
11:24
1:24
3:24
5:24

Vista
Center

Bus Stop #3852
6:40
8:40
10:40
12:40
2:40
4:40
6:40

Belvedere
& 

Military
Bus Stop #4020

6:55
8:55
10:55
12:55
2:55
4:55
6:55

Palm Beach
International

Airport
Bus Stop #4008

7:07
9:07
11:07
1:07
3:07
5:07
7:07

Belvedere
& 

Parker 
Bus Stop #4653

7:16
9:16
11:16
1:16
3:16
5:16
7:16

Intermodal
Transit 
Center

Bus Stop #602
7:24
9:24
11:24
1:24
3:24
5:24
7:24

Eastbound Este / Lès
P.M. times are shown in bold/Los horarios de P.M. se muestran en negrilla/Lè nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse44

Weekday / Semana / Lasémèn

Saturday / Sábado / Samdi

Sunday / Domingo / Dimanch

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 4 5 6

1 2 4 5 6

Download the FREE Palm Tran App!
Find your route

Plan and save your trips
Get important push alerts
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Intermodal
Transit 
Center

Bus Stop #602
5:40
7:30
9:40
11:50
1:40
3:40
5:40
7:40

Belvedere
& 

Parker 
Bus Stop #4003

5:49
7:40
9:49
11:59
1:49
3:50
5:50
7:49

Palm Beach
International

Airport
Bus Stop #4008

5:59
7:51
9:59
12:09
1:59
4:01
6:01
7:59

CareerSource 
PBC

Bus Stop #4999

7:56
10:04
12:14
2:04
4:06
6:06

Belvedere
& 

Military
Bus Stop #4081

6:11
8:09
10:16
12:26
2:16
4:19
6:19
8:11

Vista
Center

Bus Stop #3852
6:26
8:24
10:31
12:41
2:31
4:34
6:34
8:26

Intermodal
Transit 
Center

Bus Stop #602
7:40
9:40
11:40
1:40
3:40
5:40

Belvedere
& 

Parker 
Bus Stop #4003 

7:48
9:48
11:48
1:48
3:48
5:48

Palm Beach
International 

Airport
Bus Stop #4008

7:48
9:48
11:48
1:48
3:48
5:48

Belvedere
& 

Military
Bus Stop #4081

8:13
10:13
12:13
2:13
4:13
6:13

Vista
Center

Bus Stop #3852
8:28
10:28
12:28
2:28
4:28
6:28

Intermodal
Transit 
Center

Bus Stop #602
7:40
9:40
11:40
1:40
3:40
5:40 

Belvedere
& 

Parker 
Bus Stop #4003 

7:48
9:48
11:48
1:48
3:48
5:48

Palm Beach
International

Airport
Bus Stop #4008

8:00
10:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00

Belvedere
& 

Military
Bus Stop #4081

8:13
10:13
12:13
2:13
4:13
6:13

Vista
Center

Bus Stop #3852
8:28
10:28
12:28
2:28
4:28
6:28

Palm Beach County Convention Center
Take Routes:

Walk to The Square and Kravis Center!
44 60

Westbound Oeste / Louès
P.M. times are shown in bold/Los horarios de P.M. se muestran en negrilla/Lè nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse44

Weekday / Semana / Lasémèn

Saturday / Sábado / Samdi

Sunday / Domingo / Dimanch

6 5 4 3 2 1

6 5 4 2 1

6 5 4 2 1


